FIRM CAPITAL PROPERTY TRUST

FIRM CAPITAL PROPERTY TRUST

ISIN: CA3183261054

Overview

2024/06/18 16:02:41

Price
5.02 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.21% (0.06)

ISIN CA3183261054
Symbol FCD.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 126 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

4.99 CAD (400)
5.01 CAD (200)
5.03 CAD

5.03 CAD

5.00 CAD

4.96 CAD
5.020558 CAD
1,165

5,848.95

9

100

2.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/14
2024/06/14
2024/06/11
2024/06/07
2024/05/31

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3183261054&ID_NOTATION=103688360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b4aab457a97f5750423f4574d37136d27754354e1a10ff7f31edf8d8d013ee0&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a8652a759b4f3472e&time=1718806802&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18600083bd752bc815f61599120e7a35227cc46c5de7dd5b2dc24c03285b952e&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8a1d6425db5902be5&time=1718806802&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6fd47a455fe0521848094c65433dfbee69f5cb498dcb7f5198aedcc71bacd46f&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab6e8ec44bd10d47a&time=1718806802&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f9057553f63f02def7ce4384472b4861e059c74612351cda48cb661dce6837e&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0afa4081c06ea49a5&time=1718806802&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f9e36e0cd17de38086522656d15f701a4d75a69fa6984421cec75bad00e345a&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6a3bb7710719546b6&time=1718806802&tool=RSC

FIRM CAPITAL PROPERTY TRUST

Details
2024/06/18 16:02:41 Sy
Price
5.02 CAD 8.00 J
Difference (] 1.21% (0.06) Lil‘wﬁ
General attributes Lr’"x
ISIN CA3183261054 700 JI
Symbol FCD.UN M‘ M
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange w |'
Currency CAD 6.00 ‘ \i
Sector Financial \l\
Security type Stock Iv ¥U‘ ““
Market cap (m) 126 EUR “ J |||
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 5.00 hﬁ” |
Market data w
Bid (Bid size) 4.99 CAD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 5.01 CAD (200) 4.00
Open 5.03 CAD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 5.03 CAD
Low 5.00 CAD
Close (prev. day) 4.96 CAD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 5.020558 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,165
Trading volume 5,848.95 Price data
Number of trades 9 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.00 CAD (22,680)
Last size 100 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.04 CAD (15,741)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4.90 CAD (14,086)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5.04 CAD (15,778)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 5.29 CAD (2024/05/22)
Perf (%) +6.67% -8.32% -29.55% YTD Low | date 4.62 CAD (2024/03/13)
Perf (abs.) +0.31 -0.45 -2.08 52 Weeks High | date 5.60 CAD (2023/07/26)
Beta 0.31 0.22 0.41 52 Weeks Low | date 4.51 CAD (2023/12/12)

Volatility 15.83 17.32  21.93
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 16:02 5.02 CAD 0.01 9

Exchange 18

FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 16:30 3.65USD 0.00 3

Issues 12

2/3

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=103688360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244831973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244831973

FIRM CAPITAL PROPERTY TRUST

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
FIRM CAPITAL PROPERTY TRUST

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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